Century Building Restoration USA Inc	Distribution to: OWNER ENGINEER CONTRACTOR FIELD OTHER	X X	OR AIA	ANGE DER DOCUMENT ect # 12-002
PROJECT: IT Parketr Dock 901 NE 3rd Street	Dania	CHANG	E ORDER NUI	MBER: 2
(Project name, address) Client Name City of Dania Beac Street No. 100 W Dania Beac				08/13/2012
City/State Dania	City/State Dania		ACT DATE:	
 You are directed to make the Pile cap under the exisitng doc Concret missing and should be This repair is on the bottom of See Atached Photo 	ck has 2 areas where we replaced approximtely	e believe there to 7 to 8 LF of full West end of the Full Dep	depth repair pile cap	3,400.00 150.00
Not valid until signed by both the Owne Signature of the Contractor indicates his		any adjustment in the	TOTAL \$	3,550.00 Contract Time.
Signature of the Contractor indicates his		any adjustment in the		Contract Time.
Signature of the Contractor indicates his The original Contract Sum was	agreement herewith including	any adjustment in the		Contract Time. \$54,260.00
Signature of the Contractor indicates his The original Contract Sum was Net change by previously authorized Ch	agreement herewith including ange Orders	any adjustment in the		Contract Time. \$54,260.00 3,200.00
Signature of the Contractor indicates his The original Contract Sum was	agreement herewith including ange Orders Drder was	any adjustment in the		Contract Time. \$54,260.00
Signature of the Contractor indicates his The original Contract Sum was Net change by previously authorized Ch The Contract Sum prior to this Change C	agreement herewith including ange Orders Drder was reased by	any adjustment in the		Contract Time. \$54,260.00 3,200.00 \$57,460.00
Signature of the Contractor indicates his The original Contract Sum was Net change by previously authorized Ch The Contract Sum prior to this Change C The Contract Sum will be increased/dect	agreement herewith including ange Orders Drder was reased by	any adjustment in the	e Contract Sum or C	Contract Time. \$54,260.00 3,200.00 \$57,460.00 3,550.00 \$61,010.00 3 days
Signature of the Contractor indicates his The original Contract Sum was Net change by previously authorized Ch The Contract Sum prior to this Change C The Contract Sum will be increased/dect The new Contract Sum including this Ch	agreement herewith including ange Orders Order was reased by hange Order will be		e Contract Sum or C	Southange \$54,260.00 3,200.00 \$57,460.00 3,550.00 \$61,010.00
Signature of the Contractor indicates his The original Contract Sum was Net change by previously authorized Ch The Contract Sum prior to this Change C The Contract Sum will be increased/dect The new Contract Sum including this Ch The Contract Time will be extended	agreement herewith including ange Orders Order was reased by hange Order will be		e Contract Sum or C	Contract Time. \$54,260.00 3,200.00 \$57,460.00 3,550.00 \$61,010.00 3 days
Signature of the Contractor indicates his The original Contract Sum was Net change by previously authorized Ch The Contract Sum prior to this Change O The Contract Sum will be increased/dect The new Contract Sum including this Cl The Contract Time will be extended The Date of Substantial Completion as o	agreement herewith including ange Orders Order was reased by hange Order will be		e Contract Sum or C	Contract Time. \$54,260.00 3,200.00 \$57,460.00 3,550.00 \$61,010.00 3 days
Signature of the Contractor indicates his The original Contract Sum was Net change by previously authorized Ch The Contract Sum prior to this Change O The Contract Sum will be increased/dect The new Contract Sum including this Cl The Contract Time will be extended The Date of Substantial Completion as o Authorized:	agreement herewith including ange Orders Order was reased by hange Order will be of the date of the Change Order		e Contract Sum or C	Contract Time. \$54,260.00 3,200.00 \$57,460.00 3,550.00 \$61,010.00 3 days
Signature of the Contractor indicates his The original Contract Sum was Net change by previously authorized Ch The Contract Sum prior to this Change C The Contract Sum will be increased/decr The new Contract Sum including this Ch The Contract Time will be extended The Date of Substantial Completion as of Authorized: ENGINEER	agreement herewith including ange Orders Drder was reased by hange Order will be of the date of the Change Order CONTRACTOR		e Contract Sum or C	Contract Time. \$54,260.00 3,200.00 \$57,460.00 3,550.00 \$61,010.00 3 days
Signature of the Contractor indicates his The original Contract Sum was Net change by previously authorized Ch The Contract Sum prior to this Change C The Contract Sum will be increased/decr The new Contract Sum including this Ch The Contract Time will be extended The Date of Substantial Completion as co Authorized: ENGINEER Address	agreement herewith including ange Orders Drder was reased by hange Order will be of the date of the Change Order CONTRACTOR Address		e Contract Sum or O	Contract Time. \$54,260.00 3,200.00 \$57,460.00 3,550.00 \$61,010.00 3 days

